Foundation Term Dates 2023-2024
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Princethorpe College
Key Dates 2023-2024

Michaelmas Term

Staff Induction Day Tuesday 29 August 2023

Staff Training Days Wednesday 30 August to Friday 1
September 2023

Lower Sixth Form Induction Day Friday 1 September 2023

Year 7 Activity Day Friday 1 September 2023

Open Afternoon Sunday 17 September 2023

Sixth Form Open Evening Wednesday 18 October 2023

Entrance Examinations Day Saturday 11 November 2023

Prize Giving Friday 24 November 2023

PTA Christmas Fair Sunday 3 December 2023

Staff Training Day Friday 5 January 2024

Open Morning Thursday 14 March 2024

Staff Training Days Thursday 11 and Friday 12 April 2024

May Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 2024

Open Evening Wednesday 5 June 2024

Induction Day Wednesday 26 June 2024

PTA Summer Féte and Sunday 30 June 2024

Motoring Festival

Staff Training Days Thursday 4 July and Friday 5 July 2024
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